
2 Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 18A 1332 WEISS, Christian GER * Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 18B 34A WEISS, Christian GER 110
33 19A 1172 HARDING, George GBR 87 34B SAMOILOV, Dmitry RUS 104 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 19B 1180 SAMOILOV, Dmitry RUS 97 34A WEISS, Christian GER 112
17 20A 1246 BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS * 34B BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 102
48 20B 35A BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 111

49 21A 35B EGGESTIG, Lars SWE 101 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 21B 1248 EGGESTIG, Lars SWE * 34 WEISS, Christian GER 107
9 22A 1268 GOMEZ, Andres ESP * 35 GOMEZ, Andres ESP 108
56 22B 36A GOMEZ, Andres ESP 105

41 23A 1124 KINSEY, Scott GBR 95 36B MUELLER, Kai GER 102
24 23B 1222 MUELLER, Kai GER 95* 35A GOMEZ, Andres ESP 109

25 24A 1207 MÖBIS, Marc GER 106 35B ERIKSSON, Robin SWE 108
40 24B 1146 MAVROCOSTAS, Stavros CYP 105 37A MÖBIS, Marc GER 97

57 25A 37B ERIKSSON, Robin SWE 106 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 25B 1275 ERIKSSON, Robin SWE * 34 GOMEZ, Andres ESP 109
5 26A 1280 THEILGAARD, Morten DEN * 35 ARANDA, Daniel ESP 104
60 26B 38A THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 105

37 27A 1158 JAKOPOVIC, Josip CRO 97 38B GILLERRON, Romain SUI 102
28 27B 1193 GILLERRON, Romain SUI 104 36A THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 96

21 28A 1234 HARDING, Keith GBR 105 36B ARANDA, Daniel ESP 108
44 28B 1091 VIHER, Priit EST 80 39A HARDING, Keith GBR 101 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 29A 39B ARANDA, Daniel ESP 106 34 GOMEZ, Andres ESP 105
12 29B 1257 ARANDA, Daniel ESP * 36 ARANDA, Daniel ESP 106 35 FLOTO, Florian GER 100

13 30A 1252 MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA * 37 UZUN, Ugur TUR 97
52 30B 40A MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 107

45 31A 401 CHRISTODOULOU, Constantinos CYP 102 40B CHRISTODOULOU, Constantinos CYP 102
20 31B 1234 HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 99 37A MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 93

29 32A 1188 JACOBSEN, Franz DEN 92 37B UZUN, Ugur TUR 99
36 32B 1161 UZUN, Ugur TUR 108 41A UZUN, Ugur TUR 109

61 33A 41B MORILLO, Daniel ESP 108
4 33B 1281 MORILLO, Daniel ESP *

3 34A 1288 FLOTO, Florian GER *
62 34B 42A FLOTO, Florian GER 110

35 35A 1165 HARCARIK, Filip SVK 98 42B CALLEWAERT, Pedro BEL 104
30 35B 1184 CALLEWAERT, Pedro BEL 100 38A FLOTO, Florian GER 109

19 36A 1236 MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR * 38B MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 102
46 36B 43A MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 102

51 37A 43B HENDRIKX, Jack NED 100
14 37B 1250 HENDRIKX, Jack NED * 38 FLOTO, Florian GER 111 34 ARANDA, Daniel ESP 107

11 38A 1265 ANDREAS, Milan CZE * 39 ANDREAS, Milan CZE 109 35 SERI, Marco ITA 104
54 38B 44A ANDREAS, Milan CZE 113

43 39A 1110 DEGN, Steffen DEN 87 44B SHAGDAROV, Bato RUS 95
22 39B 1227 SHAGDAROV, Bato RUS 102 39A ANDREAS, Milan CZE 108

27 40A 1202 GERAEDTS, Roy NED 98 39B VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 107
38 40B 1153 ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST 103 45A ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST 95

59 41A 45B VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 107
6 41B 1278 VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED * 36 FLOTO, Florian GER 104

7 42A 1276 TORRES, Daniel ESP * 37 SERI, Marco ITA 103
58 42B 46A TORRES, Daniel ESP 106*

39 43A 1147 UNAL, Gurkan TUR 95 46B ONISHCHUK, Oleksandr UKR 106
26 43B 1205 ONISHCHUK, Oleksandr UKR 105 40A TORRES, Daniel ESP 106

23 44A 1226 DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR 98 40B UGURLU, Enes TUR 109
42 44B 1120 SWANTESSON, Joakim SWE 103 47A SWANTESSON, Joakim SWE 88

55 45A 47B UGURLU, Enes TUR 110
10 45B 1266 UGURLU, Enes TUR * 40 UGURLU, Enes TUR 104

15 46A 1250 GHIOTTI, Stefano ITA * 41 SERI, Marco ITA 113
50 46B 48A GHIOTTI, Stefano ITA 97

47 47A 48B SERI, Marco ITA 105
18 47B 1245 SERI, Marco ITA * 41A SERI, Marco ITA 110

31 48A 1182 MEJLBERG, Stig DEN 91 41B MORGANTE, Enrico ITA 107
34 48B 1166 TARASENKO, Valentins LAT 95 49A TARASENKO, Valentins LAT 99

63 49A 49B MORGANTE, Enrico ITA 109
2 49B 1290 MORGANTE, Enrico ITA *
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European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Recurve Junior Men Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Final Total
1. GOMEZ, Andres ESP 1268 * 105 109 108 109 105 322
2. FLOTO, Florian GER 1288 * 110 109 111 104 100 315
3. ARANDA, Daniel ESP 1257 * 106 108 106 104 107 317
4. SERI, Marco ITA 1245 * 105 110 113 103 104 320
5. ANDREAS, Milan CZE 1265 * 113 108 109
6. WEISS, Christian GER 1332 * 110 112 107
7. UGURLU, Enes TUR 1266 * 110 109 104
8. UZUN, Ugur TUR 1161 108 109 99 97
9. ERIKSSON, Robin SWE 1275 * 106 108

10. VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 1278 * 107 107
MORGANTE, Enrico ITA 1290 * 109 107

12. TORRES, Daniel ESP 1276 * 106* 106
13. BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 1246 * 111 102

MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 1236 * 102 102
15. THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 1280 * 105 96
16. MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 1252 * 107 93
17. MORILLO, Daniel ESP 1281 * 108
18. ONISHCHUK, Oleksandr UKR 1205 105 106
19. SAMOILOV, Dmitry RUS 1180 97 104

CALLEWAERT, Pedro BEL 1184 100 104
21. MUELLER, Kai GER 1222 95* 102

GILLERRON, Romain SUI 1193 104 102
CHRISTODOULOU, ConstantinoCYP 401 102 102

24. EGGESTIG, Lars SWE 1248 * 101
HARDING, Keith GBR 1234 105 101

26. HENDRIKX, Jack NED 1250 * 100
27. TARASENKO, Valentins LAT 1166 95 99
28. MÖBIS, Marc GER 1207 106 97

GHIOTTI, Stefano ITA 1250 * 97
30. SHAGDAROV, Bato RUS 1227 102 95

ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST 1153 103 95
32. SWANTESSON, Joakim SWE 1120 103 88
33. MAVROCOSTAS, Stavros CYP 1146 105
34. HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 1234 99
35. HARCARIK, Filip SVK 1165 98

GERAEDTS, Roy NED 1202 98
DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR 1226 98

38. JAKOPOVIC, Josip CRO 1158 97
39. KINSEY, Scott GBR 1124 95

UNAL, Gurkan TUR 1147 95
41. JACOBSEN, Franz DEN 1188 92
42. MEJLBERG, Stig DEN 1182 91
43. HARDING, George GBR 1172 87

DEGN, Steffen DEN 1110 87
45. VIHER, Priit EST 1091 80



2 Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 18A 1343 RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia UKR * Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 18B 18A RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia UKR 107
33 19A 1171 ANDREJKA, Mateja SLO 88 18B MOOSIKOU, Elena CYP 86 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 19B 1176 MOOSIKOU, Elena CYP 92 26A RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia UKR 103
17 20A 1252 KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS * 26B KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 107
48 20B 19A KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 96

49 21A 19B YAKOVLEVA, Valeriia UKR 83 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 21B 1253 YAKOVLEVA, Valeriia UKR * 26 KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 101
9 22A 1261 CALLONI, Ilaria ITA * 27 CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 103
56 22B 20A CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 102

41 23A 20B VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 95
24 23B 1222 VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL * 27A CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 104

25 24A 1209 CAKIR, Merve TUR * 27B CAKIR, Merve TUR 85
40 24B 21A CAKIR, Merve TUR 100

57 25A 21B SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE 92 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 25B 1272 SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE * 30 CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 99
5 26A 1295 KUSHNIRUK, Olena UKR * 31 LAURSEN, Louise DEN 112
60 26B 22A KUSHNIRUK, Olena UKR 111

37 27A 22B PREIMANN, Anneli EST 96
28 27B 1184 PREIMANN, Anneli EST * 28A KUSHNIRUK, Olena UKR 108

21 28A 1228 GEORGIOU, Giota CYP * 28B PEROVA, Ksenia RUS 101
44 28B 23A GEORGIOU, Giota CYP 95 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 29A 23B PEROVA, Ksenia RUS 101 30 LAURSEN, Louise DEN 100
12 29B 1258 PEROVA, Ksenia RUS * 28 KUSHNIRUK, Olena UKR 103 31 UNRUH, Lisa GER 92

13 30A 1255 STRUYF, Sabrina BEL * 29 LAURSEN, Louise DEN 105
52 30B 24A STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 99

45 31A 24B GANSEN, Melanie GER 96
20 31B 1230 GANSEN, Melanie GER * 29A STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 95

29 32A 1184 BLANCO, Monica ESP 102 29B LAURSEN, Louise DEN 99
36 32B 1015 POLUDENA, Jekaterina LAT 80 25A BLANCO, Monica ESP 92

61 33A 25B LAURSEN, Louise DEN 95
4 33B 1295 LAURSEN, Louise DEN *

3 34A 1301 UNRUH, Lisa GER *
62 34B 26A UNRUH, Lisa GER 103

35 35A 1078 MEASURES, Angelina GBR 75 26B PATRIARCA, Fabiana ITA 99
30 35B 1183 PATRIARCA, Fabiana ITA 89 30A UNRUH, Lisa GER 104

19 36A 1241 FERIOLI, Sara ITA * 30B CABRERO, Beatriz ESP 101
46 36B 27A FERIOLI, Sara ITA 92

51 37A 27B CABRERO, Beatriz ESP 100
14 37B 1255 CABRERO, Beatriz ESP * 30 UNRUH, Lisa GER 103 30 CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 106

11 38A 1258 BENATTI, Elisa ITA * 31 BUITRON, Gema ESP 101 31 RICHTER, Elena GER 100
54 38B 28A BENATTI, Elisa ITA 96  

43 39A 28B BUITRON, Gema ESP 104
22 39B 1227 BUITRON, Gema ESP * 31A BUITRON, Gema ESP 97

27 40A 1197 SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE * 31B ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 93
38 40B 29A SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 103

59 41A 29B ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 107
6 41B 1294 ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS * 32 UNRUH, Lisa GER 108

7 42A 1291 RICHTER, Elena GER * 33 RICHTER, Elena GER 100
58 42B 30A RICHTER, Elena GER 96

39 43A 30B UYAR, Didem TUR 89
26 43B 1202 UYAR, Didem TUR * 32A RICHTER, Elena GER 106

23 44A 1224 MUELLER, Eva GER * 32B FOULON, Magali ESP 102
42 44B 31A MUELLER, Eva GER 95

55 45A 31B FOULON, Magali ESP 103
10 45B 1261 FOULON, Magali ESP * 32 RICHTER, Elena GER 106

15 46A 1253 KASAK, Bessi EST * 33 LÖKLUÜOGLU, Begül TUR 104
50 46B 32A KASAK, Bessi EST 97

47 47A 32B VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 85
18 47B 1249 VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR * 33A KASAK, Bessi EST 101

31 48A 1180 STUART, Linda GBR 95 33B LÖKLUÜOGLU, Begül TUR 102
34 48B 1130 OZDEMIR, Kübra TUR 86 33A STUART, Linda GBR 97

63 49A 33B LÖKLUÜOGLU, Begül TUR 111
2 49B 1308 LÖKLUÜOGLU, Begül TUR *
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European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23.July 2006

Recurve Junior Women Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Final Total

1. LAURSEN, Louise DEN 1295 * 95 99 105 112 100 317
2. UNRUH, Lisa GER 1301 * 103 104 103 108 92 303
3. CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 1261 * 102 104 103 99 106 308
4. RICHTER, Elena GER 1291 * 96 106 106 100 100 306
5. LÖKLUÜOGLU, Begül TUR 1308 * 111 102 104
6. KUSHNIRUK, Olena UKR 1295 * 111 108 103
7. KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 1252 * 96 107 101

BUITRON, Gema ESP 1227 * 104 97 101
9. RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia UKR 1343 * 107 103

10. FOULON, Magali ESP 1261 * 103 102
11. PEROVA, Ksenia RUS 1258 * 101 101

CABRERO, Beatriz ESP 1255 * 100 101
KASAK, Bessi EST 1253 * 97 101

14. STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 1255 * 99 95
15. ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 1294 * 107 93
16. CAKIR, Merve TUR 1209 * 100 85
17. SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 1197 * 103
18. PATRIARCA, Fabiana ITA 1183 89 99
19. STUART, Linda GBR 1180 95 97
20. PREIMANN, Anneli EST 1184 * 96

GANSEN, Melanie GER 1230 * 96
BENATTI, Elisa ITA 1258 * 96

23. VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 1222 * 95
GEORGIOU, Giota CYP 1228 * 95
MUELLER, Eva GER 1224 * 95

26. SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE 1272 * 92
BLANCO, Monica ESP 1184 102 92
FERIOLI, Sara ITA 1241 * 92

29. UYAR, Didem TUR 1202 * 89
30. MOOSIKOU, Elena CYP 1176 92 86
31. VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 1249 * 85
32. YAKOVLEVA, Valeriia UKR 1253 * 83
33. ANDREJKA, Mateja SLO 1171 88
34. OZDEMIR, Kübra TUR 1130 86
35. POLUDENA, Jekaterina LAT 1015 80
36. MEASURES, Angelina GBR 1078 75



3
Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Res.

1 1A 1380 LAURSEN, Patrick DEN *
32 1B Tgt. Name Nation Res.

18A LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 116
18B CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 108

17 16A 1241 CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 106
16 16B 1278 VAN ASTEN, Stefan NED 103 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

18 LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 114
19 HEDVALL, Christian SWE 108

9 3A 1343 HEDVALL, Christian SWE *
24 3B

19A HEDVALL, Christian SWE 111
19B ROLLY, Cedric BEL 109

25 4A
8 4B 1344 ROLLY, Cedric BEL * Tgt. Name Nation Res.

22 LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 112*
23 GRECO, Pietro ITA 112

5 5A 1354 GRECO, Pietro ITA *
28 5B

20A GRECO, Pietro ITA 116
20B HAWKESFORD, Richard GBR 110

21 6A Tgt. Name Nation Res.

12 6B 1309 HAWKESFORD, Richard GBR * 22 DANIELSSON, Robert SWE 112 1st Place
20 GRECO, Pietro ITA 112* 23 LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 111 2nd Place
21 PEPPAS, Dimitrios GRE 112

13 7A 1306 JENSEN, Morten DEN *
20 7B

21A JENSEN, Morten DEN 107
21B PEPPAS, Dimitrios GRE 110

29 8A
4 8B 1369 PEPPAS, Dimitrios GRE *

3 9A 1372 NORGAARD, Mikkel DEN *
30 9B

22A NORGAARD, Mikkel DEN 110
22B JORGENSEN, Marius NOR 109

19 10A
14 10B 1300 JORGENSEN, Marius NOR *

22 NORGAARD, Mikkel DEN 117 22 GRECO, Pietro ITA 114 3rd Place
23 PIETTE, Laurent BEL 112 23 NORGAARD, Mikkel DEN 112 4th Place

11 11A 1327 ARNOLD, Matthew GBR *
22 11B

23A ARNOLD, Matthew GBR 107
23B PIETTE, Laurent BEL 111

27 12A
6 12B 1350 PIETTE, Laurent BEL *

24 NORGAARD, Mikkel DEN 114
25 DANIELSSON, Robert SWE 117

7 13A 1346 DEPOITIER, Julien BEL *
26 13B

24A DEPOITIER, Julien BEL 111
24B BELLESIA, Alex ITA 111*

23 14A
10 14B 1331 BELLESIA, Alex ITA *

24 BELLESIA, Alex ITA 114
25 DANIELSSON, Robert SWE 116

15 15A 1295 BASELLI, Loris ITA *
18 15B

25A BASELLI, Loris ITA 104
25B DANIELSSON, Robert SWE 112

31 16A
2 16B 1378 DANIELSSON, Robert SWE *
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European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Compound Junior Men Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Final Total
1. DANIELSSON, Robert SWE 1378 * 112 116 117 112 345
2. LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 1380 * 116 114 112 111 337
3. GRECO, Pietro ITA 1354 * 116 112 112 114 338
4. NORGAARD, Mikkel DEN 1372 * 110 117 114 112 343
5. BELLESIA, Alex ITA 1331 * 111* 114
6. PEPPAS, Dimitrios GRE 1369 * 110 112

PIETTE, Laurent BEL 1350 * 111 112
8. HEDVALL, Christian SWE 1343 * 111 108
9. DEPOITIER, Julien BEL 1346 * 111

10. HAWKESFORD, Richard GBR 1309 * 110
11. ROLLY, Cedric BEL 1344 * 109

JORGENSEN, Marius NOR 1300 * 109
13. CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 1241 106 108
14. JENSEN, Morten DEN 1306 * 107

ARNOLD, Matthew GBR 1327 * 107
16. BASELLI, Loris ITA 1295 * 104
17. VAN ASTEN, Stefan NED 1278 103



5

Tgt. Name Res.

WEISGERBER, Magali 114
1 LUX 1360 Quali.

8 VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig 100
NOR 1218 Quali.

Tgt. Name Res.
WEISGERBER, Magali 105
LUX
ZORMAN, Tanja 110
CRO

HEYKERS, Antoinette 93
5 NED 1329 Quali.

4 ZORMAN, Tanja 110 Tgt. Name Res.

CRO 1355 Quali. HAEMHOUTS, Petra 109
Final BEL

Gold Medal Match ZORMAN, Tanja 107
CRO

LONGO, Laura 112
Final ITA

Bronze Medal Match WEISGERBER, Magali 83
HAEMHOUTS, Petra 113 LUX

3 BEL 1356 Quali.

6 IOANNOU, Eleni 112
GRE 1328 Quali.

HAEMHOUTS, Petra 115
BEL
LONGO, Laura 113
ITA

DESSOY, Catheline 103
7 BEL 1274 Quali.

2 LONGO, Laura 105
ITA 1356 Quali.

* = Won in shootout1/4 Final
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European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Compound Junior Women Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/4 1/2 Final Final Total

1. HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL 1356 113 115 109 337
2. ZORMAN, Tanja CRO 1355 110 110 107 327
3. LONGO, Laura ITA 1356 105 113 112 330
4. WEISGERBER, Magali LUX 1360 114 105 83 302
5. IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 1328 112
6. DESSOY, Catheline BEL 1274 103
7. VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig NOR 1218 100
8. HEYKERS, Antoinette NED 1329 93



2 Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 18A 1340 SENYUK, Taras UKR * Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 18B 18A SENYUK, Taras UKR 107
33 19A 1220 VAN BULCK, Mathias BEL 104 18B VAN BULCK, Mathias BEL 101 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 19B 1220 DANIELSSON, Jesper SWE 103 18A SENYUK, Taras UKR 109
17 20A 1264 POPPENBURG, Rafael GER 103 18B POPPENBURG, Rafael GER 105
48 20B 1163 MACEK, Josef CZE 95 19A POPPENBURG, Rafael GER 110

49 21A 1161 AUBERT, Yann SUI 99 19B KURAS, Mykhailo UKR 107 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 21B 1267 KURAS, Mykhailo UKR 106 18 SENYUK, Taras UKR 114
9 22A 1283 KOZIN, Oleksandr UKR * 19 CORBA, Yusuf TUR 103
56 22B 20A KOZIN, Oleksandr UKR 103

41 23A 1197 GUITON, John GBR 90 20B VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 100
24 23B 1241 VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 99 19A KOZIN, Oleksandr UKR 105

25 24A 1233 SIMO, Alvaro ESP 107 19B CORBA, Yusuf TUR 108
40 24B 1198 KUNA, Tomas CZE 101 21A SIMO, Alvaro ESP 99

57 25A 21B CORBA, Yusuf TUR 104 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 25B 1284 CORBA, Yusuf TUR * 18 SENYUK, Taras UKR 110
5 26A 1296 LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN * 19 MELOTTO, Luca ITA 109
60 26B 22A LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 106

37 27A 1215 RISINGGARD, Vetle NOR 96 22B CHEPIK, Arseny RUS 99
28 27B 1228 CHEPIK, Arseny RUS 105 20A LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 100

21 28A 1246 ÖZKAYA, Berkin TUR 107 20B MANDIA, Massimiliano ITA 98
44 28B 1188 SCHARFF, David GER 103 23A ÖZKAYA, Berkin TUR 105 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 29A 1100 HANZLIK, Matus SVK 94 23B MANDIA, Massimiliano ITA 109 18 SENYUK, Taras UKR 112
12 29B 1276 MANDIA, Massimiliano ITA 104 20 LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 103 19 GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 111

13 30A 1271 DENIS, Ivan BEL 112 21 MELOTTO, Luca ITA 107
52 30B 1100 MEZNAR, Jaka SLO 105 24A DENIS, Ivan BEL 107

45 31A 1170 HUIN, Pierre BEL 92 24B VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 109
20 31B 1255 VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 108 21A VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 107

29 32A 1227 NILSSON, Mikael SWE 104 21B MELOTTO, Luca ITA 114
36 32B 1215 NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP 104* 25A NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP 101

61 33A 25B MELOTTO, Luca ITA 112
4 33B 1299 MELOTTO, Luca ITA *

3 34A 1303 GIORI, Lorenzo ITA *
62 34B 26A GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 109

35 35A 1218 SANDBERG, Jimmy SWE 108 26B SANDBERG, Jimmy SWE 103
30 35B 1223 KOSHARIN, Valentin RUS 96 22A GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 111

19 36A 1262 CROFT, Glen GBR 104 22B MAYR, Camillo GER 105
46 36B 1164 SENER, Onur TUR 108 27A SENER, Onur TUR 91

51 37A 1113 WAWRINSKY, Filip SVK 78 27B MAYR, Camillo GER 97
14 37B 1270 MAYR, Camillo GER 98 22 GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 104 18 MELOTTO, Luca ITA 110

11 38A 1279 NORDSKAG, Tor Erik NOR 108 23 SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 102 19 SERESIN, Marco ITA 97
54 38B 1052 ORLIC, Vedran CRO 96 28A NORDSKAG, Tor Erik NOR 107

43 39A 1191 HOYER, Morten DEN 99 28B VOZECH, Jan CZE 102
22 39B 1242 VOZECH, Jan CZE 101 23A NORDSKAG, Tor Erik NOR 102

27 40A 1229 HLADKY, Marek SVK 108 23B SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 114
38 40B 1203 RUIZ, Miguel Angel ESP 98 29A HLADKY, Marek SVK 100

59 41A 29B SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 113
6 41B 1291 SANTANA, Ignacio ESP * 20 GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 112

7 42A 1284 MARCHENKO, Yevhen UKR * 21 SERESIN, Marco ITA 102
58 42B 30A MARCHENKO, Yevhen UKR 101

39 43A 1203 SPOUGE, Edward GBR 97 30B SERESIN, Marco ITA 104
26 43B 1231 SERESIN, Marco ITA 104 24A SERESIN, Marco ITA 111

23 44A 1242 GADYANE, Zorikto RUS 105 24B BARBER, Tom GBR 100
42 44B 1193 WOUTERS, Jürgen BEL 111 31A WOUTERS, Jürgen BEL 99

55 45A 31B BARBER, Tom GBR 106
10 45B 1279 BARBER, Tom GBR * 24 SERESIN, Marco ITA 88

15 46A 1269 WAAENTZ, Mark DEN 100 25 OSENAR, Ziga SLO 87
50 46B 1159 MADEN, Umut TUR 103 32A MADEN, Umut TUR 52

47 47A 1163 OSENAR, Ziga SLO 103 32B OSENAR, Ziga SLO 94
18 47B 1264 SCHMERLING, Jan GER 102 25A OSENAR, Ziga SLO 108

31 48A 1223 LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR 100 25B VAN DEN OEVER, Rick NED 99
34 48B 1219 BONDARCHUK, Artem RUS 103 33A BONDARCHUK, Artem RUS 97

63 49A 33B VAN DEN OEVER, Rick NED 106
2 49B 1308 VAN DEN OEVER, Rick NED *
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European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Recurve Cadet Men Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Final Total
1. SENYUK, Taras UKR 1340 * 107 109 114 110 112 336
2. GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 1303 * 109 111 104 112 111 327
3. MELOTTO, Luca ITA 1299 * 112 114 107 109 110 326
4. SERESIN, Marco ITA 1231 104 104 111 88 102 97 287
5. CORBA, Yusuf TUR 1284 * 104 108 103

LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 1296 * 106 100 103
7. SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 1291 * 113 114 102
8. OSENAR, Ziga SLO 1163 103 94 108 87
9. VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 1255 108 109 107

10. POPPENBURG, Rafael GER 1264 103 110 105
KOZIN, Oleksandr UKR 1283 * 103 105
MAYR, Camillo GER 1270 98 97 105

13. NORDSKAG, Tor Erik NOR 1279 108 107 102
14. BARBER, Tom GBR 1279 * 106 100
15. VAN DEN OEVER, Rick NED 1308 * 106 99
16. MANDIA, Massimiliano ITA 1276 104 109 98
17. KURAS, Mykhailo UKR 1267 106 107

DENIS, Ivan BEL 1271 112 107
19. ÖZKAYA, Berkin TUR 1246 107 105
20. SANDBERG, Jimmy SWE 1218 108 103
21. VOZECH, Jan CZE 1242 101 102
22. VAN BULCK, Mathias BEL 1220 104 101

NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP 1215 104* 101
MARCHENKO, Yevhen UKR 1284 * 101

25. VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 1241 99 100
HLADKY, Marek SVK 1229 108 100

27. SIMO, Alvaro ESP 1233 107 99
CHEPIK, Arseny RUS 1228 105 99
WOUTERS, Jürgen BEL 1193 111 99

30. BONDARCHUK, Artem RUS 1219 103 97
31. SENER, Onur TUR 1164 108 91
32. MADEN, Umut TUR 1159 103 52
33. MEZNAR, Jaka SLO 1100 105

GADYANE, Zorikto RUS 1242 105
35. NILSSON, Mikael SWE 1227 104

CROFT, Glen GBR 1262 104
37. DANIELSSON, Jesper SWE 1220 103

SCHARFF, David GER 1188 103
39. SCHMERLING, Jan GER 1264 102
40. KUNA, Tomas CZE 1198 101
41. WAAENTZ, Mark DEN 1269 100

LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR 1223 100
43. AUBERT, Yann SUI 1161 99

HOYER, Morten DEN 1191 99
45. RUIZ, Miguel Angel ESP 1203 98
46. SPOUGE, Edward GBR 1203 97
47. RISINGGARD, Vetle NOR 1215 96

KOSHARIN, Valentin RUS 1223 96
ORLIC, Vedran CRO 1052 96

50. MACEK, Josef CZE 1163 95
51. HANZLIK, Matus SVK 1100 94
52. HUIN, Pierre BEL 1170 92
53. GUITON, John GBR 1197 90
54. WAWRINSKY, Filip SVK 1113 78



2 Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 12 1336 MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR * Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 13 34A MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 105
33 12A 1162 WALLIN, Malin SWE 93 34B WALLIN, Malin SWE 97 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 12B 1170 STEVENS, Beverley GBR 91 34A MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 96
17 16 1235 PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE * 34B DELGADO, Irene ESP 84
48 17 35A PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 91

49 18 35B DELGADO, Irene ESP 100 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 19 1242 DELGADO, Irene ESP * 34 MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 107
9 20 1271 KOBZOVA, Tereza CZE * 35 KOBZOVA, Tereza CZE 94
56 21 36A KOBZOVA, Tereza CZE 105

41 22 36B SMITH, Jenesta GBR 92
24 23 1225 SMITH, Jenesta GBR * 35A KOBZOVA, Tereza CZE 104

25 24 1223 ACHILEOS, Dora CYP * 35B RODIONOVA, Polina UKR 96
40 25 37A ACHILEOS, Dora CYP 98

57 26 37B RODIONOVA, Polina UKR 105 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 27 1279 RODIONOVA, Polina UKR * 34 MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 107
5 28 1293 ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR * 35 SAYGIN, Büsra TUR 104
60 29 38A ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR 94

37 13A 684 OKTAY, Kübra TUR 0 38B UMER, Ana SLO 92
28 13B 1200 UMER, Ana SLO 102 36A ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR 101

21 32 1229 SAYGIN, Büsra TUR * 36B SAYGIN, Büsra TUR 103
44 33 39A SAYGIN, Büsra TUR 108 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 34 39B MIRIA, Gaia ITA 101 34 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 107
12 35 1269 MIRIA, Gaia ITA * 36 SAYGIN, Büsra TUR 103 35 MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 102

13 36 1269 SEGINA, Tatiana RUS * 37 JAGER, Maja DEN 99
52 37 40A SEGINA, Tatiana RUS 97

45 38 40B JAGER, Maja DEN 100
20 39 1232 JAGER, Maja DEN * 37A JAGER, Maja DEN 101

29 14A 1194 ZANONI, Elisa ITA 101 37B SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER 98
36 14B 1093 JENSEN, Michelle DEN 95 41A ZANONI, Elisa ITA 99

61 42 41B SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER 105
4 43 1302 SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER *

3 44 1304 DUSCHA, Nicole GER *
62 45 42A DUSCHA, Nicole GER 108

35 15A 1125 RUSJAN, Marusa SLO 89 42B CHRISTIANSEN, Carina DEN 99
30 15B 1181 CHRISTIANSEN, Carina DEN 103 38A DUSCHA, Nicole GER 95

19 48 1235 TOMAT, Najka SLO * 38B TOMAT, Najka SLO 98
46 49 43A TOMAT, Najka SLO 106

51 50 43B FILIPPI, Gloria ITA 101
14 51 1262 FILIPPI, Gloria ITA * 38 TOMAT, Najka SLO 101 34 SAYGIN, Büsra TUR 112

11 52 1269 WATSON, Melanie GBR * 39 SCHETT, Katharina GER 96 35 TOMAT, Najka SLO 96
54 53 44A WATSON, Melanie GBR 100  

43 54 44B BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 109
22 55 1228 BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS * 39A BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 90

27 56 1212 YIGITER, Z. E. TUR * 39B SCHETT, Katharina GER 106
38 57 45A YIGITER, Z. E. TUR 95

59 58 45B SCHETT, Katharina GER 106
6 59 1287 SCHETT, Katharina GER * 36 TOMAT, Najka SLO 101

7 60 1281 ALLAN, Nicole GBR * 37 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 109
58 61 46A ALLAN, Nicole GBR 104

39 62 46B DE GIULI, Valentine SUI 96
26 63 1220 DE GIULI, Valentine SUI * 40A ALLAN, Nicole GBR 98

23 64 1228 GRANDAL, Iria ESP * 40B GRANDAL, Iria ESP 100
42 65 47A GRANDAL, Iria ESP 97

55 66 47B BURIAKOVSKA, Anastasiia UKR 95
10 67 1269 BURIAKOVSKA, Anastasiia UKR * 40 GRANDAL, Iria ESP 98

15 68 1245 RECHE, Maria ESP * 41 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 102
50 69 48A RECHE, Maria ESP 97

47 70 48B KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER 93
18 71 1235 KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER * 41A RECHE, Maria ESP 96

31 16A 1170 FUSCO, Marida ITA 94 41B STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 103
34 16B 1161 CIZKOVA, Zuzana CZE 72 49A FUSCO, Marida ITA 89

63 74 49B STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 109
2 75 1324 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS *
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European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Recurve Cadet Women Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Final Total
1. STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 1324 * 109 103 102 109 107 318
2. MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 1336 * 105 96 107 107 102 316
3. SAYGIN, Büsra TUR 1229 * 108 103 103 104 112 319
4. TOMAT, Najka SLO 1235 * 106 98 101 101 96 298
5. JAGER, Maja DEN 1232 * 100 101 99
6. GRANDAL, Iria ESP 1228 * 97 100 98
7. SCHETT, Katharina GER 1287 * 106 106 96
8. KOBZOVA, Tereza CZE 1271 * 105 104 94
9. ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR 1293 * 94 101

10. SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER 1302 * 105 98
ALLAN, Nicole GBR 1281 * 104 98

12. RODIONOVA, Polina UKR 1279 * 105 96
RECHE, Maria ESP 1245 * 97 96

14. DUSCHA, Nicole GER 1304 * 108 95
15. BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 1228 * 109 90
16. DELGADO, Irene ESP 1242 * 100 84
17. MIRIA, Gaia ITA 1269 * 101

FILIPPI, Gloria ITA 1262 * 101
19. WATSON, Melanie GBR 1269 * 100
20. ZANONI, Elisa ITA 1194 101 99

CHRISTIANSEN, Carina DEN 1181 103 99
22. ACHILEOS, Dora CYP 1223 * 98
23. WALLIN, Malin SWE 1162 93 97

SEGINA, Tatiana RUS 1269 * 97
25. DE GIULI, Valentine SUI 1220 * 96
26. YIGITER, Z. E. TUR 1212 * 95

BURIAKOVSKA, Anastasiia UKR 1269 * 95
28. KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER 1235 * 93
29. SMITH, Jenesta GBR 1225 * 92

UMER, Ana SLO 1200 102 92
31. PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 1235 * 91
32. FUSCO, Marida ITA 1170 94 89
33. JENSEN, Michelle DEN 1093 95
34. STEVENS, Beverley GBR 1170 91
35. RUSJAN, Marusa SLO 1125 89
36. CIZKOVA, Zuzana CZE 1161 72



4
Tgt. Name Res.

VOHS, Alexander *
1 GER 1368 Quali.

16 Tgt. Name Res.
Quali. VOHS, Alexander 112

GER
BOE, Lasse 108

DJURHUUS, Anders 101 NOR
9 DEN 1324 Quali.
8 BOE, Lasse 113 Tgt. Name Res.

NOR 1341 Quali. VOHS, Alexander 112
GER
BURRI, Kevin 115

BURRI, Kevin 104 SUI
5 SUI 1356 Quali.

12 SKJOLDBORG, Kristian 103
DEN 1308 Quali. BURRI, Kevin 112

SUI
FUMAUX, Gregoire 107 Tgt. Name Res.

FUMAUX, Gregoire 117 SUI ERIKSEN, Lasse 114
13 SUI 1288 Quali. Final DEN
4 BJORKLUND, Robert 113 Gold Medal Match BURRI, Kevin 113

SWE 1357 Quali. SUI

MARBACHER, Kevin 108 VOHS, Alexander 115
3 SUI 1360 Quali. Final GER

14 GARDNER, Matthew 110 Bronze Medal Match FIALA, Philip 113
GBR 1279 Quali. GARDNER, Matthew 104 GER

GBR
FIALA, Philip 110

MEIER, Jens 109 GER
11 GER 1317 Quali.
6 FIALA, Philip 112

GER 1352 Quali. FIALA, Philip 111
GER
ERIKSEN, Lasse 112

TONNAER, Bas 108 DEN
7 NED 1342 Quali.

10 SORENSEN, Thor 112
DEN 1320 Quali. SORENSEN, Thor 107

DEN
ERIKSEN, Lasse 116
DEN

15 Quali.
2 ERIKSEN, Lasse *

DEN 1367 Quali.
* = Won in shootout
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European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Compound Cadet Men Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Final total
1. ERIKSEN, Lasse DEN 1367 * 116 112 114 (342)
2. BURRI, Kevin SUI 1356 104 112 115 113 (340)
3. VOHS, Alexander GER 1368 * 112 112 115 (339)
4. FIALA, Philip GER 1352 112 110 111 113 (334)
5. BOE, Lasse NOR 1341 113 108
6. FUMAUX, Gregoire SUI 1288 117 107

SORENSEN, Thor DEN 1320 112 107
8. GARDNER, Matthew GBR 1279 110 104
9. BJORKLUND, Robert SWE 1357 113

10. MEIER, Jens GER 1317 109
11. MARBACHER, Kevin SUI 1360 108

TONNAER, Bas NED 1342 108
13. SKJOLDBORG, Kristian DEN 1308 103
14. DJURHUUS, Anders DEN 1324 101



4
Tgt. Name Res.

JOHANSSON, Malin *
1 SWE 1384 Quali.

16 Tgt. Name Res.
Quali. JOHANSSON, Malin 112

SWE
PRIEELS, Sarah 104

PRIEELS, Sarah 110 BEL
9 BEL 1292 Quali.
8 SAUTER, Patricia 105 Tgt. Name Res.

GER 1300 Quali. JOHANSSON, Malin 111
SWE
SCHOEDER, Nora 110

SCHOEDER, Nora * GER
5 GER 1354 Quali.

12
Quali. SCHOEDER, Nora 112

GER
ANASTASIO, Anastasia 105 Tgt. Name Res.
ITA JOHANSSON, Malin 116

13 Quali. Final SWE
4 ANASTASIO, Anastasia * Gold Medal Match O'SULLIVAN, Lucy 114

ITA 1356 Quali. GBR

SIMONS, Joyce * SCHOEDER, Nora 114
3 BEL 1372 Quali. Final GER

14 Bronze Medal Match SIMONS, Joyce 106
Quali. SIMONS, Joyce 109 BEL

BEL
SAUTER, Sabine 107
GER

11 Quali.
6 SAUTER, Sabine *

GER 1347 Quali. SIMONS, Joyce 112
BEL
O'SULLIVAN, Lucy 113

SÜLÜN, Esra * GBR
7 TUR 1316 Quali.

10
Quali. SÜLÜN, Esra 105

TUR
O'SULLIVAN, Lucy 106
GBR

15 Quali.
2 O'SULLIVAN, Lucy *

GBR 1376 Quali.
* = Won in shootout1/4 Final

1/8 Elimination
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European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Compound Cadet Women Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Final total

1. JOHANSSON, Malin SWE 1384 * 112 111 116 (339)
2. O'SULLIVAN, Lucy GBR 1376 * 106 113 114 (333)
3. SCHOEDER, Nora GER 1354 * 112 110 114 (336)
4. SIMONS, Joyce BEL 1372 * 109 112 106 (327)
5. SAUTER, Sabine GER 1347 * 107
6. ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA 1356 * 105

SÜLÜN, Esra TUR 1316 * 105
8. PRIEELS, Sarah BEL 1292 110 104
9. SAUTER, Patricia GER 1300 105


